60-360kW Induction Central Heating Boiler

Parameter

Model Unit BYD- BYD- BYD- BYD- BYD- BYD- BYD- BYD- BYD-
C60SLS2-F C80SLS2-S C1008LC1-S C120SLC1-F C1608LC1-S C180SLC1-F (ZIINTHEN (ZIINTHES C360SLC1-S
kw 60 80 100 120 160 180 240 240 360

Rated power

Rated current A 20 120 150 180 240 270 360 540 540
Vo'tagﬁésreq” VQ" 380/50-60  380/50-60  380/50-60  380/50-60  380/50-60  380/50-60  380/50-60  380/50-60  380/50-60

Cross section

area of power mzm 225 235 250 270 2120 2150 2185 2185 2240
cable
Heating % >08 >08 >08 >08 >08 >08 >08 >08 >08
efficiency
Max. M
pressure of ap 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2
heating
Min. flow of | L/m 72 96 120 144 192 216 316 336 384
pump in
Expansion L 60 80 80 120 160 180 240 240 320
tank volume
Max. heating . 85 85 85 20 20 90 20 20 20
temperature
Temperature
of low C 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
temperature
protection

65°C hot L/m 195 26 26 39 52 58.5 78 78 104



water output
Dimensions
Inlet/outlet
connection

Heating area

Heat
dissipation of
enclosure

Max. volume
of heating

Heating
space

Electric meter

Protection
grade

DN

m2

%

L

m?3

A

IP

1000*650*
1480

50

480-720

<2

1100

1920-2400

3-phase power meter 1.5-1.6A, metering transformer needs to be installed rationally by professional personnel

33

1000*650*
1480

50

720-960

<2

1480

2560-3200

33

1100*1000*
1720

65

860-1100

<2

1840

2560-3200

33

1100*1000*
1720

65

960-1440

<2

2200

4150-5740

33

1100*1000*
1720

65

1280-1920

<2

2960

6000-8000

33

1315*1000*
1910

80

1440-2160

<2

3300

6300-8550

33

1315*1000*
1910

80

1920-2880

<2

4400

8300-11480

33

1720*1000*
1910

100

1920-2880

<2

4400

8300-11480

33

1720*1000*
1910

100

2560-3840

<2

5866

11040-
15300

33



